Individual Results: BC Southern Coast Regional - May 23, 2015

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Department

Category: OVER 40

1 Brown Mike Kamloops Fire Department
2 Clarke Don Kamloops Fire Department
3 Studerus Eric Everett Fire Department

4 Peters Mike Chilliwack Fire Department
5 Paterson James Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
6 Beebe Jeremy  Whitehorse Fire Department

Category: OVER 45
1 Haines Mike
2 Schmidt Trevor

Kamloops Fire Department
Port Moody Fire Department

Category: OVER 50

1 Millward Mark Delta Fire Department

2 Warnock Richard  Vancouver Fire & Rescue
3 Whitworth Bruce Edson & District Fire Dept.
4 Pyper Boyd Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Penman Carla North Vancouver District

2 Morgenthaler- Fiona Coldstream Fire Department
Code

3 Casanova Michelle Coldstream Fire Department

4 LANE EMPTY  zzTest 0305 1426

Team Name

Kamloops Fire Department -
Team New Gold

Kamloops Fire Department -
Team New Gold

Chilliwack Fire Department -
Chilliwack Fire Team

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Whitehorse Fire Department

Delta Fire Department - team
westshore terminals

Vancouver Fire & Rescue

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Young guns

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

DNS

Penalty |
Status

Results

01:22:70 WC

01:28:79 WC
01:42:58 WC
01:44:73 WC

01:52:41 BYE
02:04:01 BYE

01:45:06 WC
02:22:46 BYE

01:48:39 BYE
02:18:33 WC
04:04:22 WC
05:26:48 BYE

02:27:74 BYE
02:53:87 WC

10:52:92
00:00:00

Bye or
WildCard
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